
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR - 2022 
 

 
 

 Holiday list prepared as per G.O.Rt. No. 2618, dated 26.11.2021. 
 02.10.2022 – Gandhi Jayanthi fall on Sunday 
 25.12.2022 – Christmas fall on Sunday 

 
 

S.No. Date Day Occasion / Festival 

1.  01.01.2022 Saturday New Year 

2.  15.01.2022 Saturday Sankranthi 

3.  26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

4.  02.03.2022 Wednesday Next day of  Mahashivarathri 

5.  18.03.2022 Friday Holi 

6.  02.04.2022 Saturday Ugadi 

7.  03.05.2022 Tuesday Ramzan 

8.  15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 

9.  31.08.2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturdhi 

10.  10.09.2022 Saturday Ganesh Nimajjanam  

11.  05.10.2022 Wednesday Dashera 

12.  25.10.2022 Tuesday Diwali 


